
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

33 
11 
68 
55 

1 

Name 

Pascal Hewett 
Lasse Nielsen 
Claus Sørensen 
Mads Nørregaard 
Alex Lauridsen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Best Tm 

56.550 
57.212 
59.510 
59.663 

1:04.385 

Diff 

0.662 
2.960 
3.113 
7.835 

Best Speed 

50,928 
50,339 
48,395 
48,271 
44,731 

In Lap 

16 
8 

14 
7 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Mokka 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15-08-2015 09:45:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

Blue - 0900-0920 

Qualifying started at 8:59:41 

Skærbæk 0,800 km 

15-08-2015 09:00 


